
$267,284

125 MISTY DEW LANE
https://vizorealty.com

3BR 2.5BA move in ready home close to downtown Lexington.
Fresh paint throughout. Nice floor plan with open concept living
room and kitchen. Beautiful fireplace, with great patio and fenced
yard. Mungo built including stash center for all your electronic
devices with aux port for music . All bedrooms up including
washer/dryer and beautiful master with sitting area. Come check
out this one owner home Today! Disclaimer: CMLS has not
reviewed and, therefore, does not endorse vendors who may
appear in listings. Disclaimer: CMLS has not reviewed and,
therefore, does not endorse vendors who may appear in listings.

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family

• RESIDENTIAL

• ACTIVE

• 1559 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 3 days ago Listing Date: 2025-05-13

Category: RESIDENTIAL Type: Single Family

Status: ACTIVE Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Floors: 2 floors Area, sq ft: 1559 sq ft

Lot size, acres: 0.08 acres Year built: 2014

MLS ID: 608486 TMS: 004237-01-065

Full Baths: 2

Building Details
Price Per SQFT: 171.45 Style: Craftsman

New/Resale: Resale Foundation: Slab

Heating: Gas 1st Lvl,Gas 2nd Lvl Cooling: Central

Water: Public Sewer: Public

Garage Spaces: 1 Basement: No Basement

Exterior material: Stone, Vinyl

Amenities & Features
Garage: Garage Attached, Front Entry Fireplace: Gas Log-Natural

Features: Front Porch - Covered, Patio

HOA Info
HOA: Y Hoa Fee: $400

HOA Includes: Common Area Maintenance,Sidewalk Maintenance



School Info
School District: Lexington One Elementary School: Lake Murray Elementary

Secondary School: Beechwood Middle School High School: Lexington

Listing Courtesy Of
Listing Office: EXIT Real Est Consultants Listing Agent: Debbie, J, Lattimore


